poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 522 -

Summer 2017

Division 522 - Mikawa & Chita

Black Tier

Name
Yusuke Kawai

Shigeru Tosa
Kazushi Tsuji
Ken Kajikawa
Motoyasu Sumi
Takeshi Nagai

Tomoharu Suzuki

White Tier

Name
Masato Araki

Maiko Kuroda
Michiyoshi Tsuzuki
Tomokazu Kinbara
Kenta Tanaka
Hikaru Kibune
Yukie Hagiwara
Tetsuro Kato
Ayaka Sekiguchi
Hayato Hirose
Megumi Furuta
Hiromi Nagayama
Green Tier

Name
Akira Takahashi

Toma Nishiura
Michiyoshi Yamada
Hirotaka Tomatsu
Risako Uchida

Aya Kato

Mitsugu Kawamoto

Masataka Takahashi

Gaia Tsukisaki
Yasuhiro Harashina
Natsumi Kashiwagi
Ayumi Kadono

Toru Koumura

Member #
07255

08957
08116
07258
04968
08157
06932

Member #
07856

04930
07857
08151
06973
07431
07432
06764
07252
04970
07636
07815

Member #
08960

08732
05695
08958
06975
08370
08959
08443
08442
08961
08696
08699
06974
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